¥

Eiendom
5/1/230/0
5/2/0/0
5/4/0/0
5/5/0/0
5/28/0/0
5/82/0/0
5/280/0/0
5/283/0/0
5/396/0/0
8/47/0/0
12/219/01/0
12/229/0/0
13/61/0/0
13/62/0/0
13/152/01/0
16/1/168/0
16/74/01/0
16/120/0/0
16/131/01/0
16/153/0/0
18/4/0/0
18/91/0/0
18/99/01/0
18/100/0/0
18/101/01/0
18/120/0/0
18/146/01/0
18/180/0/0
18/256/0/0

Takst
809 000
3028 000
5190 000
5057 000
9 623 000
1 914 000
914 000
4 093 000
1135 000
21 613 000
6 546 000
5846 000
3837 000
222 000
245 000
3283 000
48 603 000
13 526 000
20 252 000
727 000
10 582 000
5108 000
1217 000
312 000
11 175 000
15 855 000
8 583 000
6 875 000
3788 000

Skatteniva

Bunnfradrag
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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Grunnlag

809 000

3 028 000
5190 000
5057 000
9623 000
1 914 000
914 000

4 093 000
1135 000
21 613 000
6 546 000
5 846 000
3 837 000
222 000
245000

3 283 000
48 603 000
13 526 000
20 252 000
727 000
10 582 000
5108 000
1217 000
312 000
11 175 000
15 855 000
8 583 000
6 875 000
3 788 000

VAGAN KOMMUNE
SKATTELISTE - OFFENTLIG GJENNOMSYN

Skatt

Promillesats

3,6%0
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0

2912
10 900
18 684
18 205
34 642

6 890

3290
14 734

4 086
77 806
23 565
21 045
13 813

799
882

11 818
174 970
48 693
72 907

2617
38 095
18 388

4 381

1123
40 230
57 078
30 898
24 750
13 636

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Side 1



Eiendom
18/276/0/0
18/373/0/0
18/383/0/0
18/504/0/0
18/695/0/0
18/790/0/0
18/832/0/0
18/985/0/0
18/1258/0/0
18/1521/01/0
18/1544/0/0
18/1602/01/0
18/1642/0/0
18/1765/01/0
18/1831/0/0
18/1934/0/0
18/1939/0/0
18/1945/01/0
18/2062/0/0
18/2086/0/0
18/2134/0/0
32/19/0/0
32/23/0/0
39/48/0/0
47/112/0/0
47/141/0/0
47/145/0/0
47/209/0/0
47/214/0/0
47/305/0/0
50/22/0/0
50/23/0/0

Takst
77 000
910 000
6 807 000
975 000
2 145 000
23 000
2 853 000
31000
975 000
8 239 000
681 000
1 150 000
13 899 000
261 000
294 000
8973 000
347 000
48 000
12 918 000
337 000
214 000
1877 000
6 132 000
3887 000
6 063 000
4 436 000
813 000
139 000
179 000
0
626 000
490 000

Skatteniva

Bunnfradrag
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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Grunnlag

77 000
910 000
6 807 000
975 000
2 145 000
23 000
2853 000
31 000
975 000
8 239 000
681 000
1 150 000
13 899 000
261 000
294 000
8 973 000
347 000
48 000
12 918 000
337 000
214 000
1877 000
6 132 000
3 887 000
6 063 000
4 436 000
813 000
139 000
179 000
0

626 000
490 000

Promillesats

3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0

Skatt

277
3276
24 505
3510
7722
82

10 270
111
3510
29 660
2451
4140
50 036
939
1058
32 302
1249
172
46 504
1213
770

6 757
22 075
13 993
21 826
15 969
2926
500
644

0

2 253
1764

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
§5d
Ingen
Ingen

Side 2



Eiendom
50/28/0/0
50/40/0/0
50/41/0/0
50/42/0/0
58/13/0/0
58/14/0/0
58/15/0/0
58/16/1/0
58/17/0/0
58/18/0/0
58/20/0/0
61/12/0/0
66/3/2/0

Takst
512 000
548 000

4561 000
352 000
125 000

6 602 000

3183 000
112 000

29 000

6 875 000

16 000
3643 000
3578 000

Skatteniva

Bunnfradrag
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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Grunnlag

512 000
548 000
4 561 000
352 000
125 000
6 602 000
3 183 000
112 000
29 000

6 875 000
16 000
3643 000
3578 000

Promillesats

3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%0
3,6%o
3,6%o0

Skatt

1843
1972
16 419
1267
450
23 767
11 458
403
104
24 750
57
13114
12 880

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Side 3



